
Compartment Cafeteria Containers

6i26-30 14 oz. Casserole (school pizza) 6-112 x 5 6 x 4-112 5 x 3-112 1-17 t64 14 FC 21 2.940 000

6C36-302 Comp. Shallow Hamburger 6-112 x 5 6 x 4-112 5 x 3-112 1-17t& 13 TU zl 2.940 000

6 1 36-30 2 Comp. Deep 6-112 x 5 6 x 4-112 11i32 x 3-55/64 1-7116 25 2.940 000

6246-30 2 Comp. Hot Dog 6-112 x 5 6 x 4-112 5-711 6 x 3-1 5/1 6 1-5/1 6 14.5 25 2.940 000

6236-30 2 Comp. Hamburger 6-112 x 5 6 x 4-112 5-13/32 x 3-39/64 1 -3/B JR 7( FC zo 2.940 000
--"+30 3 Comp. Oblong B-11/16 x 6-1/2 B x 5-13/16 7-7132 x 5-1132 1-7t16 23.6 tvc 20 3.600 500
-:+35 3 Comp. Oblong B-11/16 x 6-1/2 I x 5-13/16 7-7132 x 5-1132 1-7 t16 23.6 tvc 21 3.600 500

93&30 3 Comp. Oblong 7-314 x 5-5lB 7-1136 x 5-1/16 6-11/16 x 4-9/16 1 -3l1 6 19.5 tvc 14 4.000 500

;1 3?-35 3 Comp. Oblong High Divider 8-11116 x 6-112 8 x 5-13/16 7-7132 x 5-1132 1-7t16 23.6 IVC 21 3.600 500

L:39 Board Lid Laminated for

739,7581 ,71 39 B-7l16 x 6-5/16

Board

Lid

Board

Lid

Board

Lid

Board

Lid l1 .30 500

Plastic Dome tor 739. 7581.71398-1 5/32 x 6-1 1/32 7-23132 x 5-191327-9132 x 5-5t32 9/1 6 t2 v 1.9 500

TAKE OUT/TO.GO COMBO PACKS
Oblongs

_1-- i€fu 
-

3 Compartment Oblono w/Board Cover 10 x 9-1/B 9-5/16 x B-7l1 6 7-314 x 6-718 11 q 42 1 VFC z3 4.300250

':[*tr-CP 3 Compartment Oblong wiBoard Cover 8-1/2 x 6-3/8 8 x 5-7lB 7-114 x 5-118 1-15t32 10.7, 4.5, 4.5 tvc 7 2.000250

--r+353P 3 Compartment Oblong w/Board Cover B-1/2 x 6-3/8 I x 5-718 7-114 x5-118 I 5t32 10.7,4.5,4.5 tvc B 2.000250
: 'F35CP 3 Compartment Oblong w/Board Cover B-1/2 x 6-3/8 B x 5-7lB 7-114 x 5-118 'I 5t32 10.7, 4.5, 4.5 tvc E 2.000 250
-r.:,3ccP 1-1/2 lb. Oblong WBoard Cover 7-118 x 5-118 6-5/8 x 4-5/B 5-718 x3-718 I 1t16 25 IVC 2 1.400250

!r--JUUr 2-114 lb. Oblonq WBoard Cover B-7l16 x 5-15/167-.|5/16 x 5-7116 7 x 4-112 3/1 6 36 tvc 14 2.600250

TAKE OUT/TO.GO COMBO PACKS
Rounds
527-25CP 7" Round w/Board Cover 7-1 tB 6-9/1 6 5-9/1 6 1-1t2 24 HEM B 2.1 00 200
527-25CP 7" Round w/Board Cover 7.1t8 6-9/1 6 5-9/1 6 1-1t2 24 HEM 10 2.300 250
527-30CP 7" Round w/Board Cover 7-1 tB 6-9/1 6 5-9/1 6 1-1t2 tq HEM I 2.1 00 200
527-30CP 7' Round WBoard Cover 7-1 t8 6-9/1 6 5-9/1 6 1-1t2 24 HEM I I 2.300 250
558-30CP 8" Round wiBoard Cover B-5/1 6 7-1 3/1 6 7-3t32 1 -9/1 6 33.5 HEM tz 2.900 200
558-30CP B" Round w/Board Cover 8-5/1 6 7-13t16 7-3t32 1 -9/1 6 eiR HEM A 3.1 00 250
sc28-35CP3 Comoartment Round w/Board Cover 8-1 /B 7-11t16 6-7t8 1-5n6 10.6, 5.7, 5.7 HEM 2.800 250
9006-30cP 9" Round w/Board Cover B-1 5/1 6 B-3/B 7-3t4 1-21t32 46.2 HEM 4 3.400 200
9CC6-30CP 9" Round w/Board Cover B-15i16 8.3/B 7-3t4 t -z tJa 46.2 HEM 7 3.500 250
9006-30DP9' Round w/Transoarent Plastic Dome 8-5/1 6 8-3/B 7-3t4 t - l t32 46.25 HEM 9 0.375 250
527-25DP 7" Round wffransDarenl Plastic Dome 7-1t8 6-9/1 6 5-9/1 6 1 t2 24 HEM d 3.36 250
527-30DP 7' Round w/TransDarent Plastic Dome 7-1tB 6-9/1 6 5-9i 1 6 1-1t2 HEM 11 3.36 )En



@



47'*'"'
/tl.'/ ?A

til | \E\
lb:  I  lhr--
I  [ r  \  / lJ l=-
\b,\ 4fl,,.-'et@ru

\\\)d
\':Yc-=



ffii ffi

Wu1@
ffii
i i t i l i l t i  i ,  r i , j@

%YZ

R5
,*tr',=r:Fil



Volume Feeding Containers/Steam Table/Roasters

r 002-30 1/2 Steam Table Lid 12-3t32 x 10-1913212-13116 x 10-7ht Call 5/8 Call tvc 6 1.280 100

1 1 20-45 Full Size Steam Table Lid 20-13116 x 12-718 20-5116 x 12-318 Call 5/8 Call IVC 6 1.020 50
1162-30 'll3 Size Steam Table Lid 12-11/16 x 6-9/16 1 2-511 6 x 6-3/1 6 Call 1t2 Call lvc B 2.700 100

601 2-40 1/2 Size Steam Table (Shallow) 12-314 x 10-318 11-3/4 x 9-3/8 1 0-1 3/1 6 x89-7/1 6 1-11/1 6 79.5 FC l0 1.680 100

6045-55 Small Oval Roaster 15 x 10-112 14-1i8 x 9-5/B 12-118 x 7-5t8 3 148 FC 14 t .o I 100

6050-70 Full Size Steam Table (Deep) 20-314 x 12-13116 19-9/16 x 11-5/8 17-19132 x 9-21132 3-3/B 346 FC 18 1.99 50

6050-80 Full Size Steam Table (Deep) 20-314 x 12-13116 19-9/16 x 11-5i8 17-19t32 x 9-21132 3-3/8 346 19 2.210 50

606245 1/3 Size Steam Table Pan 12-5lB x 6-112 11-3/4 x 5-5/8 10-3/B x 4-114 3-5/'16 93 FC 10 2.50 100

?112-45 '1l2 Size Steam Table (Medium) 12-314 x 10-3lB l1-3/4 x 9-3/8 10.1/2 x B-1/8 2-3t16 104 10.5 2.110 100

a1 32+0 1/2 Size Steam Table (Deep) 12-314 x 10-3i8 11-314 x9-3tB 10-114 x 7 -718 2-3t8 120 TU tz 680 100

Fi 
-12{5

1/2 Size Steam Table (Deep) 12-314 x 10-318 11-3i4 x 9-3/8 10-114 x7-718 2-3t8 120 FC IJ .680 100

512'$;0 Full Size Steam Table (Medium'} 20-314x 12-13116 19-9/16 x 11-5/8 l8-5/16 x 10-3i8 2-3t16 228 IJ 1.940 50

_:ff1-55 Large Oval Roaster 18-112 x 14 17-114 x 12-314 15-5/64 x 10-37/64 3-1/8 259 EA 7 .610 25

653135 Rectangular Roaster 18 x 13-5/16 16-5/8 x 1 l-13116 15-112 x 10-314 2-3t8 238 FC 13 2.860 50

611tr:O Full Size Steam Table - (Shallow) 20-3t4x 12-13t16 19-9/16 x 11-5i8 l8-5/8 x 10-11/ '16 l -11/16 174.7 FC t3 1.7 50

6Ei 2-35 One Half Size Steam Table - (Shallow) 12-3/4 x 10-3/8 'l 1-3/4 x 9-3/8 10-13/'16 x 8-7116 1-1 1/1 6 79.5 FC 10 1.68 r00
E342-60 One Half Size Steam Table - (Deep) 12-314 x 10-318 11-3/4 x 9-3/8 9-112 x 7-118 4-3r16 187.0 1.68 100

7002-40 1/3 Size Steam Table - Shallow Crimp Slvk 12'318 x 6-114 11-314 x5-5t8 11-1/6 x 4-15/16 1-1t2 ioE FC 30 5.03 500

61 1 G55 Roasier - (Medium Reclangular) 16-114 x 11-314 15-1/4 x 10-3/4 13-39/64 x 9-7164 2-9t64 171 .00 FC 28 2.79 100

631 2L Covers (One half size Laminated) 12-518 x'10 Call Call Call FC 6 0.21 100

i0021 Covers (0ne third size Laminated) 12-5116 x 6-3/16 Call Call Call Call tra t l 0.66 500

1m2 Cover for 1002 12-3132x 10-19132 Call Call Call 6 1.358 100

1120 Cover lor 1120 20-13fi6 x 12-718 Call Call Call Call 8 1.019 50

1162 Cover {or 1162 12-11/16 x 6-9/16 Call Call Call Call 2 5.86 100

Goating Available on ALL ilems, call for details.
Crimp Style (lVC) available on the lollowing Special lnquiry items: 'll2 Shallow - 7012&112 Medium - 6312 coating available

Ask if you do not see the product you are looking for.
We can accommodate you with our extensive variety of several hundred containers.



trut[] tt]



rm, @
Y==:)

lnl'[ w\E:-



Sheet Cake Pans

6006-80Full size sheet cake 25-13116 x 17-1311624-13/16 x 16-13/16 24-114 x 16-114 1-11E,2 240 14.972 2.452 25
6042-45 1i4 Sheet Cake 2-13l16 x B-13/16 12-114 x B:114 11-518 x 7-5i8 t - i l / to 56 8.587 1.400100
61 42-55 1/2 Sheet Cake 17-7lB x 12-1311616-5/8 x 12-1l16 16-1/8 x 11-5/16 1-1t4 IJJ 21 2.670 100
P6142 Plastic Dome lor 6142 l8-1132 x 13-7132 17-3116 x 12-318 16"114 x 11-7116 2-1t4 Call Call 17 5.26 100
777-30 Mini Sheet Cake 10-314 x 6-314 1 0-3/B x 6-3/8 9-27132 x 5-27 132 1 -1 5/64 42 rU 21 3.200 500
P6042 Plastic Dome lor 6042 13-1t4 x 9-114 12-318 x 8-3/B 11-7116x7-7i16 2-1t4 Call Call 9.097 2.977 100

Coating, Foil Formulation, Pierced or Punched available as Special Order. Call for details.

f,::;
Ask if you do not see the product you are looking for.

We can accommodate you with our extensive variety of several hundred containers.
From time to time, specifications can vary due to the ever-changing market and needs of our customers.



Oblongs & Casseroles

6001 -25 Danish Tray 1 2-318 x 5-3/8 11-718 x 4-718 11-1532 x r-1532 24.5 FC tc 2.900 500

6002-30 Shallow Danish 11-5/8 x 5'3/8 11-118 x 4-7/8 10-2i- 32 x t-2'.32 5/8 I : ta 29 2.91n 1000

6007-30 Square Cake Pan 7-114 x 7-114 6-718 x 6-718 6-12 t  *1 2 5/8 25 4.150 1 000
6026-30 l4 oz. Casserole 6-112 x 5 6 x 4-112 5 x ,r-1 1//64 14 2.940 1 000

6059-30 1-1i2 lb. Oblono 8-5/8 x 6 I x 5-3/8 7'1,1d x a-5 8 1,3/1 6 24 rU !3 2.480 500

6092-25 Nan'ow Danish Tray 11-518 x 4-3132 11-1/8 x 3-19/32 10-3i4 x 3-7,'32 17 FC 22 4.260 '1000

6326-30 1 lb. Oblono 6-112 x 5 6-1132 x 4-17/32 5-11i32 x 3-27 i32 -3/8 17.5 22 2.940 1 000

666-30 Square Cake Pan 7-7tg x 7-718 7-318 x 7-318 6-7i8 x 6-7tB J/ to 32.2 14 2.910 500

7021-45 4lb.  Oblono 12-118 x 8-1/8 11-112 x7-112 11 x7 1t2 66.0 lvc 5.310 250
705-30 15 oz. Oblono 5-9/16 x 4-9l16 5-1/16 x 4-1116 4-5116 x 3-5i16 -5l8 lc IVC 25 5.310 1000
706-25 13 oz. Casserole 6-21132 x 5 6-1132 x 4-3lB 5 13132 x 3-314 t16 IJ tvc I 3.357 500

7088-30 1-3t4 tb 8-7i16 x 5-15/16 7-15h8 x3-7116 7-118 x 4-518 1-15t32 28.5 tvc 5.200 500

i089-30 1-1l2 Ib. Oblono 8-711 6 x 5-1 5/1 6 7-15116 x 5-7116 7 -1 3132 x 4-7 t8 1t4 25 tvc l9 2.960 500
;1 50-25 Oblonq Danish Mfaroets 10-1 12 x 6-1 12 10-1/8 x 6-1/8 7-718 x 5-718 45t64 23.5 FC 27 6.310 1000
;1 6-30 1-1/4 lb Oblonq 6-21132 x 5-13132 6-1132 x 4-25/32 5-13132 x 4-5132 tt5n2 20 rvc 15 3.490 500
;ct-30 1-1/2 lb Oblono 7-1116 x 5-1i8 6-9/1 6 x 4-518 5-7i8 x 3-15/16 t-  11/16 tvc 19 3.090 500
c{2-4C 3lb.  Oblono 12-318 x 6-114 11-3/4 x 5-5/8 l1-1/16 x 4-15i18 1-1t2 ^aE tvc 30 5.372 500

;5{-25 Shallow Danish 10-314 x 6-314 10-3/8 x 6-3/8 10-1/8 x 6-1/8 37t64 24.5 FC 3.300 1000
-51 -25 Danish Trav 11 -7l16 x 67-3/1 6 l1-1/16 x 6-13/16 10-13/16 x 6-9/16 t t l to 32 TU to 4.830 500
-12-t Danish Tray 9-1n x 6-718 9-1/8x6-112 8-718 x 6-114 19t32 10.75 30 5.503 1000
-5:-3i 3/4 lb. Oblonq 5-9/16 x 4-9116 5-1i  16 x 4- l i  16 4-31/64 x 3-31i64 1-7R2 12.12 tvc 26 4.200 1000
-il-34 2-114 lb. Oblono 8-7116 x 5-15/16 7-15116 x 5-7116 7 x 4-112 1-13/16 36 tvc 4.200 500
--3: Roll Pan 1 0-3/4 x 6-3/4 10-3/8 x 6-3/8 9-27132 x 5-27132 1-15/64 42 FC 3.200 500
-rs-3: Danish Tray 10-114 x 5-114 9-13/16 x 4-13l16 9-9/16 x 4-4116 ZJIJ ' 18.5 FC 29 4.290 1 000

9 il_, Cake Trav 8-314 x 5-314 8-112 x 5-112 7-15116 x 4-15116 t-5t32 25.5 l4 5.196 500
31;3C Cake Trav 8-314 x 5-314 8-112 x 5-112 7-15116 x 4-15116 l-5t32 25.5 FC 26 2.670 1000

-i581-35 2lb Oblono 8-112 x 6-318 8 x 5-718 7-5l16 x 5-3/16 1-5t32 JJ.Z IVC 20 4.730 500

11&35 Oblono 7-718 x 5-718 7-112x5-112 6-718 x 4-718 1 -3l8 245 JI 4.200 1 000
5946-30 20.5 Casserole 8-11/16 x 5-3/4 8-1/8 x 5-1/4 7-114 x 4-112 1-7t16 20.5 FC 30 1.300 1000

P7021 Transoarent Plastic Dome for 7021 12-1118 x 8-1/16 11-9132 x 7-9132 10-718 x 6-718 3t4 Call Call 11 1.700 250
P705 Transparent Plastic Dome lor 705 5-112 x 4-112 4-21132 x3-21132 4-9132 x 3-9132 11/16 Call Call 1.000 1 000

P706 Transparent Plastic Dome lor 706 Call Call Call Call Call Call 11 2.400 1 000
P7 47 Transoarent Plastic Dome tor 747 6-31132 x 5-3132 6 x 4-311 6 5'9/16 x 3- ' |1/16 Call Call Call 5 1.200 500
P760 TransDarent Plastic Dome for 760. 7089 8-3/8 x 5-718 7-11116 x5-7116 7-112 x 5 3/8 Call Call 10 4.232 500
L7002 Cover for 7002 12-5116 x 6-3/6 Call Call Call Call 17 0.42 500

L7021 Cover for 7021 12-1116 x 8-1116 Call Call Call Call Call 14 0.500 250

1705 Cover for 705 5-17132 x 4-17132 Call Call Call Call Call 0.300 1 000
L747 Covet tot 747 7 x 5-1i16 Call Call Call Call Call I 0.270 500

1760 Cover for 760,7089 8-13132 x 5-29132 Call Call Call Call Call 11 0.260 500

Coating, Foil Forrnulation, Pierced or Punched available as Special Order. Call for details.

Ask if you do not see the product you are looking for.
lVe can accommodate you with our extensive variety of several hundred containers.

Frorn time to time, specifications can vary due to the ever-changing market and needs of our customers.



Squares and Oblongs

6001 -25 Danish Trav 12-3i8 x 5-3/8 11-718 x 4-718 11-15R2 x 4-1*32 24.5 15 2.900 500
6002-30 Shallow Danish '11-5/8 x 5-3/8 11-1lB x 4-718 1Q-2/ iJZx4-21. i2 5/8 29 2.9 IU 1000
6007-30 Square Cake Pan 7-114 x7-114 6-718 x 6-718 6-1i2 x 6-12 5t8 12 25 .  tcu 1 000
6026-30 14 oz. Casserole 6-112 x 5 6 x 4-112 5 x 3-112 1-1t t64 14 21 z,v+u 1 000
6059-30 1-1/2 lb. Oblonq B-5/8 x 6 I x 5-3/8 7-1114 x 4-5tB r -3l1 6 16 2.48Q 500
6092-25 Narrow Danish Trav 11-518 x 4-3132 l1-1/8 x 3-19/32 10-3/4 x 3-7i32 27t32 t-u 4.2b0 1 000
6326-30 1 lb. Oblonq 6-112x5 6-1132 x 4-17132 5-11132 x 3-271J2 -3/8 17.5 TU 22 2.940 1 000
666-30 Square Cake Pan 7-718 x7-718 7-318 x 7-318 b- //8 x 6- l18 -5 l t6 14 2.910 500
7021-45 4 lb. Oblono 12-1l8 x 8-U8 11-112 x 7-112 ' t1 x - t/2 66.0 tvc 22 5.310 250
705-30 I 5 oz. Oblono 5-9i16 x 4-9116 5-1/16 x 4-1l16 4-5116 x 3-5i16 -5/8 tvc 25 5.310 1000

706-25 13 oz. Casserole 6-21132 x 5 6-1132 x 4-3lB 5-13i32 x 3-3/4 1/16 IJ IVC q 3.357 500
7088-30 1-3t4lb. 8-7116 x 5-15116 7-15l16 x 3-7116 7-118 x 4-518 1-15t32 28.5 tvc 21 5.200 500

7089-30 1-1/2 lb. Oblonq 8-7116 x 5-15/16 7-15/16 x 5-7116 7-13t32 x 4-718 lt4 25 lvc 19 2.960 500
7150-25 Oblonq Danish w/faroets 10-112 x 6-112 10-l/8 x 6-l/8 7'718 x 5-718 45t64 23.5 FC 27 6.310 1000

71 6-30 1-1l4 lb Oblono 6-21132x5-13132G1l32x4-25132 5-13132 x 4-5132 1 -15/32 20 tvc 15 3.490 500
747-30 l-1/2 lb Oblono 7-1116 x 5-1/8 6-9/16 x 4-518 5-718 x 3-15/16 1-11/16 24 tvc 19 3.090 500
7002-40 3lb. Oblono 12-318 x6-114 l1-3/4 x 5-5/8 l1-1/16 x 4-15/18 l -1n 47.5 IVC 30 5.372 500
750-25 Shallow Danish l0-3/4 x 6-3/4 10-3/8 x 6-3/8 10-1i8 x 6-1i8 37t64 24.5 27 3.300 1 000
751-25 Danish Trav 11-7l16 x 67-3/16 11-l/16 x 6J3/16 l0-13/16 x 6-9/16 t1l16 16 4.830 500
752-30 Danish Trav 9-1/2 x 6-718 9-1/8 x 6-1/2 8-718 x 6-114 19t32 10.75 30 5.503 1000

755-30 3/4 lb. Oblono 5-9/16 x 4-9/16 5-1/16 x 4-1116 4-31/64 x 3-31/64 1-7t32 12.12 rvc zo 4.200 r 000
760-30 2-114 lb. Oblonri 8-7116 x 5-15/16 7-15116 x5-7116 7 x4-112 I -13/16 tvc aa 4.200 500
777-30 Roll Pan 10-3/4 x 6-3/4 10-3/8 x 6-3/8 9-27132x5-27132 1-15t64 42 TU 21 3.200 500

778-30 Danish Trav 10-114 x5-114 9-13/16 x 4-13116 99/16 x 4-4116 23t32 18.5 29 4.290 1000

816-30 Cake Trav 8-3/4 x 5-3/4 8-112x5-112 7-15/16 x 4-15/16 1-5t32 Z3.J FC 14 5.196 500
81 6-30 Cake Tray 8-314 x 5-314 8-112 x 5-112 7-15l16 x 4-15l16 1-5t32 25.5 FC to 2.670 1000

7581-35 2 lb Oblonq 8-1/2 x 6-3/8 I x 5-7i8 7-5116 x 5-3/to 1-5t32 33.2 tvc 20 4.730 500
1 1 8-35 Oblono 7-718 x5-718 7-1n x5-1n 6-718 x 4-718 t-3/8 245 FC ql 4.200 1 000

6946-30 20.5 Casserole 8-11/16x5-3/4 8-t/8 x 5-1/4 7'114 x 4-112 1-7t16 20.5 rU 30 1.300 1 000

P7021 Transoarent Plastic Dome lor 7021 12- l l18 x 8-1/16 11-9132 x7-9132 1U- il6 X O- /t6 3t4 Call Call 11 1.700 250

P705 TransDarent Plastic Dome tor 705 5-112x 4-1/2 4-21132x3-211324-9/3? x 3-9/32 11/16 Call Call 1.000 t0m

P706 Transoarent Plastic Dome for 706 Call Call 0all Call Call 11 2.400 1000

P747 Transparent Plastic Dome for 747 6-31/32 x 5-3/32 6 x 4-3116 5-9n0x3-t1/16 call Call Call 1.200 500

P760 Transoarenl Plastic Dome for 760. 7089 8-gl8 x5-7/8 7-11h6 x5-7116 /-112 x 5 3/8 Call Call 0 4.232 UJ

L7002 Cover for 7002 12-5116 x 6-3/6 Call Call uall Call Call 0.42 500

L7021 Cover for 7021 12-1116 x 8-1/16 Call Call Call Call Call 0.500 250

1705 Cover for 705 5-17132 x 4-17132 Call Call Call Call Call tz 0.300 1000

L747 Cover for 747 7 x 5-1i l6 Call Call Call Call Call 8 0.?70 500

1760 Cover for 760,7089 8-13132 x 5-29132 Call Call Call Call Call '11 0.260 5m

Coating, Foil Formulation, Pierced or Punched available as Special Order. Call for details.

Ask if you do not see the product you are looking fon
We can accommodate you u'ith our extensive variety of several hundred containers.

From time to time, specifications can vary due to tlre ever-changing market and needs of our customers.
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Pie Plates

Coating, Foil Formulation, or Embossed Logos available as Special Order. Call for details.

Ask if you do not see the product you are looking for.
We can accommodate you rvith our extensive variety of several hundred containers.

Frorn time to time, specifications can vary due to the ever-changing market and needs of our customers.

630-30 6" Deep 5-1 5/1 6 5-3/8 31t32 v-3 tr^ 14 2.670 1200

825-35 8" Shallow I .J I  IJI I  - .7t ,72 5-3/4 13/16 15 FC t+ 4.580 1 000

830-35 S" Medium U 6-7t8 4-7 t8 1 to rU zt 4.580 1 000

81 0-30 8" Medium 7-31132 7-1t8 5-3/8 I  to 16.25 25 4.300 1 000

823-35 8" Medium 7-31t32 7-1t8 5-3/8 oJ/o4 17 zo 4.450 1 000

844-35 8" Deep 7-31t32 7-1t32 5-15t32 1-7t64 19.5 ?n 4.500 1 000

870-35 S" Extra Deeo 7-7t8 7 5-1t2 r -J/ lo 21 Lt ' 27 4.500 1 000

948-40 9" Medium I 7-7t8 o-J/ | o 21.25 35 5.200 1 000

945-45 9" Medium I I 6-11t32 23 TU 40 2.410 500

947-40 9" Medium 8-3/1 6 6-25t32 55/64 zJ.c TU 19 4.010 500

947-40 9" Medium 9 o-'J/ to 6-25t32 55/64 23.5 FC 38 5.140 1 000

966-40 9" Deeo 9-1/64 8-7t32 6-3t4 1-1i8 . I 20 2.840 500

984-45 l0"Shallow 9-5t8 8-3t4 7-7t16 7t8 27 FC ZJ 3.600 500

985-40 10" Medium 9-5/8 8-314 7-1t2 1 28 26 3.080 500

944-40 9" Deep I B-1/8 5-7t16 1-1t4 30 42 5.200 1 000

944-40 9" Deep 8-1/8 5-7116 1-1t4 30 FC 21 4.010 500

990-45 10" Deep 9-5/8 8-3t4 6-31t32 1-3n6 .11. FC 25 3.080 500

991 -50 12" Extra Deep 1 1 -11116 't1 9 1-1t4 54.6 FC 10 2.550 250

994-45 10" Deep 9-37t64 8-23t32 -7 1-1tB 32 25 3.180 500

811-35 8" Medium 7-31132 7 7t9 lo FC 23 4.000 '1000
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Pizza Pan

Ask if you do not see the product you are looking for.
We can accommodate you rvith our extensive variety of several hundred containers.

From time to time, specifications can vary due to the ever-changing market and needs of our customers.

Coating, Foil Formulation, Pierced or Punched available as Special Order. Call for details.

Other sizes available. callfor details



Loaf Pans

t08-30 2 lb loaf oan B-5lB x 4-112 B x 3-7lB 7-318 x 3-114 2-1t2 35.2 rU 24 5.170 500

i16-30 Baby Loaf Pan 6-5164 x3-45164 3-7lB x 3-45/64 4-7lB x 2-112 1-7t8 1q zz 2.440 1 000
la7-1n 1-112lb. Loaf Pan I x 4-114 7-3lB x 3-5/8 6-7lB x3-118 t 'u Jt 29.32 rU zl 2.750 500
208-4( Deep Loaf Pan 8-7116 x 4-5116 I x 3-718 7-13132 x3-9132 2-31t64 38 tvc zz 5.1 70 500

vo-r+L Loaf Pan B-7116 x 4-5116 B x 3-718 7-318 x 3-114 2-1t4 35 tvc 25 5.200 500
r70B Plastic Dome lor 708,79( 8-3iB x 4-114 7-15132 x 3-11132 7-3132 x 2-21132 41t64 Call n^t l

vdt l B 1.000 500

_708 Cover for 708 8-318 x 4-114 Call Call Call Call Call 13 0.400 500

Coating, Foil Formulation, Pierced or Punched available as Special Order. Call for details.

Ask if you do not see the product you are looking for.
We can accommodate you with our extensive variety of several hundred containers.

Frorn time to time, specifications can vary due to the ever-changing market and needs of our customers.



Specialt ies

401 8-35 B" Angel Food Pan B-3t4 B-5t32 6 3-5t32 3f, 19 3.10 250
401 9-35 9" Medium Pan 9-1t32 8-17t32 7"7 tB 1-15t32 43 tra .11 4.060 750
458-35 8" Round Pan 8-1t2 7-13t16 7.1 /16 1-9/1 6 37.5 FC 19 3.094 500
4992-25 8" Cake Ring With Hole B-1t2 B-1iB 7-5i16 7t16 Call FC al 4.44 1 000
5001 -35 10" Round Without Hole '10-1/16 9-7t16 B-21t32 1-29t32 70 HVF 1B 5.88 250

8039-30 10" Round Danish 9-5i8 8-13/16 8.3/B 7t8 28 Ft, 335 6.S1 1 000
8850-35 10" Round With Hole/Bottom 10-1/16 9-7t16 B-21t32 1-29132 70 HVF 18 5.88 250
401 B-35D B" Angel Food w/Paper Tube & Dome B-3t4 B-5t32 6 3-5t32 55 FC l l 2.800 100
527-300P7" Round MTransparent Plastic Dome 7-1t8 6-9/1 6 5-9i 1 6 1-17t32 24 HFM I 3.360 250
666-30DP 8" Square Cake Pan dPlastic Dome 7-118 x7 -1lB 7-318 x 7-318 6-7lB x 6-7lB 1-5/1 6 32.2 FC 7 2.500 100
P666 Transparenl Plastic Dome lor 666 8-114 x 8-1t4 7-1116 x7-1116 6-112 x 6-112 t -  Ua Call Oall I 2.9 250

6942-30 Oval Entree 8-11/16 x 5-3/4 B-1/B x5-l /4 7-114 x 4-112 1-7 t16 20.5
- l  

. 30 1 330 1 000
666-30 B" Square Pan 7-118 x7-1t8 7-3lB x 7-3lB 6-7lB x 6-7lB 1 -5/1 6 32.2 FC 14 2.91 500
4079DP 10" Angel Food WDome Lid Papercup 9-3/1 6 9-1t2 7-7 t16 3-7t8 97 FC 3.37 100
221 -30R Heart Pan (Large, Hed) 9-112x9-114 Call Call 39.5 FC 5 1.422 100
P221 Plastic Dome Heart Pan 9-718 x 9-15132 Call Call t -  ua Call Call 5 1.660 100

Coating, Foil Formulation, Pierced or Punched available as Special Order. Call for details.
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Ask if you do not see the product you are looking for.
We can accommodate you with our extensive variety of several hun-

dred containers. From time to time, specifications can vary due to the
ever-changing market and needs of our customers.



Potato Shell

Coating, Foil Forr.nulation, Pierced or Punched available as Special Order. Call for details.



Muffins

896-30 Larqe 6 Cup Mullin 9-7lB x 6-5i8 9-3/B x 6-3/8 9-112 x 5-114 1 -5/1 6 22 FC 30 2.510 500

897-30 Large 4 Cup Muffin 8-1/B x B-1/B 7-3lB x7-3lB 6-25132 x 6-25132 l -  Uz 26.8 FC lo 3.1 88 300

9840-30 4 Cup Muffin 8-1/B x 8-1/B 7 x7 2-3tB 1-3/B to 27 3.990 500

9841 -30 4 Cuo Muffin 8-114 xB-1lB 7x7 2-3tB 1- 1t4 to tvc 25 4.260 500

PB96 Plastic Dome For 896 9-7lB x 6-518 Call Call Call Cal l Call 1B 3.559 500

PB97 Plastic Dome For 897 B-1/8 x B-1/B Call Call Call Call Cal l 19 3.814 300

P9B4O Plastic Dome For 9840 8-1/8 x B-l18 Call Call Call Call Cal l 19 4.670 500

P9841 Plastic Dome For 9841 8-1/8 x B-1/8 Call Call Call Cal l Call 4.200 500

Coating, Foil Formulation, Pierced or Punched available as Special Order. Call for details.

Ask i{ you do not see the product you are looking for.
We can accommodate you with our extensive variety of several hundred containers.

From time to tirne, specifications can vary due to the everrchanging market and needs of our customers.



Danish, Oblongs and Squares

6001-25 Danish Trav 12-318 x 5-3/8 11-7/8 x 4-718 11-15132 x 4-15132 24.5 FC tc 2.900 500
6002-30 Shallow Danish 11-5/8 x 5-3/8 11-118 x 4-718 10-27132 x 4.21t32 5t8 i5 TU 2.910 1000
6007-30 Square Cake Pan 7-114 x 7-114 6-718 x 6-718 6-112 x6-112 5/8 FC 25 4.150 1000
6026-30 14 oz. Casserole 6-1/2 x 5 6 x 4-112 5 x 3-1/2 -1 / t64 14 2.94Q 1000
6059-30 1-1l2 lb.  Oblono 8-5/8 x 6 8 x 5-3/8 7-1114 x 4-518 r-3/1 6 24 tc 2.460 500
6092-25 Nanow Danish Trav 11-518 x 4-3132 11-1/8 x 3-19/32 10-314 x 3-7132 27t32 17 22 4.260 1 000
6326-30 1 lb. Oblono 6-1/2 x 5 6-1132 x 4-17132 5-11t32 x 3-27132 1-3/8 17.5 TU 22 2.94t) 1000
ooo-JU Square Cake Pan 7-718 x 7-718 7-318 x7-318 6-718 x 6-718 1 -5l1 6 32.2 14 2.9'$) 500
7021-45 4lb.  Oblono 12-118 x 8-1/8 11-112 x7-112 11 x7 1-1t2 66.0 tvc 22 5.310 250
705-30 l5 oz. Oblono 5-9/16 x 4-9/16 5-1/16 x 4-1116 4-5116x3-5i16 1-5i8 I f , tvc 25 5.310 1000
706-25 13 oz. Casserole 6-21132 x 5 6-1132 x 4'318 5-13/32 x 3-3/4 1-1116 IJ tvc I 3.357 500
7088-30 1-3/4 lb. 8-7116 x 5-15/16 7-15l16 x 3-7116 71t8 x 4-518 1-15t32 t6.a rvc 5.200 500
7089-30 1-1/2 lb. Oblono 8-711 6 x 5-1 5/1 6 7-15116 x 5-7116 7-13132 x 4-718 1-114 25 tvc 19 2.960 500
7150-25 Oblong Danish Mlaroets 10-112 x 6-112 l0-1/8 x 6-1/8 7-718 x 5-718 45t64 23.5 FC 27 6.310 1000
71 6-30 1-1l4 lb Oblono 6-21132 x 5-13132 6-1132 x 4-25132 5-13132 x 4-5t32 1-15t32 20 tvc IJ 3.490 500
747-30 l-1/2 Ib Oblono 7-1116 x5-118 6-9/16 x 4-518 5-7E x 3-15/16 1-11/16 tvc 19 3.090 500
7002-40 3lb. Oblono 12-gl8 x 6-114 11-3/4 x 5-5/8 11'1/16 x 4-15/18 1-1t2 47.5 tvc 30 5.372 500
750-25 Shallow Danish 10-3/4 x 6-3/4 10-3/8 x 6-3/8 10-1/8 x 6-1/8 37t64 24.5 3.300 1000
I  A t 'ZJ Danish Trav 11-7l16 x 67-3/16 11-1/16 x 6-13/16 10-13/16 x 6-9/16 11/t6 JZ FC to 4.830 500
752-30 Danish Tray 9-112x6-718 9-1/8 x 6-1/2 8-118 x 6-114 19t32 '10.75 30 5.503 t000
755-30 3/4 lb. Oblonq 5-9/16 x 4-9116 5-1/16 x 4-1116 4-31i64 x 3-31/64 1-7t32 tz, t t rvc 26 4.200 1000
760-30 2-'114 lb. Oblono 8-7116 x 5-15/16 7-15116 x 5-7116 7 x 4-112 1-13/ l6 JD tvc 4.200 500
777-30 Roll Pan 10-3/4 x 6-3/4 l0-3/8 x 6-3/8 9-2782 x5-27132 1-15t64 42 FC 21 3.200 500
778-30 Danish Tray 10-114 x 5-114 9-13/16 x 4-13/16 9-9116 x 4-4116 23t32 18.5 FC 29 4.290 1000
816.30 Cake Tray 8-3/4 x 5-3/4 8-112 x 5-112 7J5i16 x 4-15/16 1-5t32 25.5 FC 14 5.1 96 500
816-30 Cake Trav 8-3/4 x 5-3/4 8-112 x 5-112 7-15i16x4-15/16 1-5t32 ZC.J FC 26 2.670 1000
7581 -35 2lb Oblono 8-112 x 6-318 8 x 5-718 7-5116 x 5-3/16 1-5t32 33.2 IVC 20 4.730 500
1 1 8-35 Oblono 7-718 x 5-718 7-1 12 x 5-112 6-718 x 4-718 1 -3/8 245 FC 31 4.200 | 000
6946-30 20.5 Casserole 8-11/16 x 5-3/4 8-1/8 x 5-1/4 7-114 x 4-112 1-7t16 20.5 TU 30 1.300 1 000
P7021 Transoarent Plastic Dome lor 7021 12-1l18 x 8-1/16 11-9132x7-9132 IU- It6 X 6-il6 3tA Call Call 1l 1.700 250
P705 Transparenl Plastic Dome for 705 5-112 x 4-112 4-21132 x3-21132 4-9t32 x3-9132 11n6 Call Call 12 1.000 1000

P706 Transoarent Plastic Dome for 706 Call Call 0all Call CaII Call 1l 2.400 1 000
P747 TransDarent Plastic Dome for 747 6-31t32 x 5-3132 6 x 4-3/16 5-9/16 x 3-11/16 Call Call Call 1.200 500
P760 Transoarent Plastic Dome for 760. 7089 8-3/8 x 5-718 7-11116 x 5-7116 7-112 x 5 u8 Call Call 10 4.232 500
17002 Cover for 7002 12-5116 x 6-3/6 Call Call Call Call Call 17 0.42 500
L7021 Cover for 7021 12-1116 x B-1/16 Call Call Call Call Call 14 0.500 250

1705 Cover for 705 5-17132 x 4-17132 Call Call Call Call Call 0.300 1000
L747 Cover for 747 7 x 5 '1/16 Call Call Call Call Call 8 0.270 500

1760 Cover for 760,7089 8-13132 x 5-29132 Call Call Call Call Call 11 0.260 500

Ask if you do not see the product you are looking for.
We can accommodate you with our extensive variety of several hundred containers.

From time to time, specifications can vary due to the ever-changing market and needs of our customers.

Coating, Foil Formulation, Pierced or Punched available as Special Order. Call for details.
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Broiler Pan

7-314 x 6-114

13-1/4 x 9-1/8 11-314 x 8-112 11-1/4 x B

Coating, Foil Formul:rtion, Pierced or Punched available as Special Order. Call for details.

-----E-
,____-.-_::=_=

-

Ask if you do not see the product you are looking for.
We can accommodate you with out extensive variety of several hundred containers.

From time to time, specifications can vary due to the ever-changing market and needs of our customers.



Tart Shells & Pot Pies

310-20 3" Deep 3-7116 z 27t32 2.25 d 1.341 2000
330 20 3" Deep 3-3/8 . -J UJl 2 7t8 z.ta 7 1.3402000
422-25 4" Shallow 4-1t4 3-11/16 2-7t8 9/1 6 2.5 TU 32 4.640 5000
425-25 4-114" Medium 4-1t4 3 3t4 2-7t8 11/t6 3.25 TU 37 4.600 4500
525-25 5" Pot Pie 4-3t8 'i -3/'16 7 z+ 2.800 2500
4A4-20. 4" Shallow 4 3-7t16 z-u to 5/8 2.25 al Call Call

408-20 4" Medium 4 3-1t2 2-7t8 11/16 3 FC 22 4.636 4500
411-20 4" Medium 4-1t8 3-7t16 L- l ta 3t4 3 20 4.636 4000

480-20 4" Deep 4-1t2 J- |  t /  to z-tUto 7t8 3.75 FC 2.727 1 800
436-30 5" Pot Pie J- i lZ 5 o- |  l t ,5z 1-41t64 12 18 2.700 1 000
570-30 5" Pot Pie 5-3t4 4-7t8 3-3t4 1-3t4 t3 FC 18 2.100 1 000

.Special Orders

@@@@@
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Ask if you do not see the product you are looking for.

. We can accommodate you with our extensive variety of several hundred containers.
From time to time, specifications can vary due to the ever.changing market and needs of our customers.

Coating, Foil Formulation, Pierced or Punched available as Special Order. Call for details.



Rounds

350-30 4 oz. Cup 3-5/1 6 3-1 -1 6 2-7t16 1 -9/1 6 4 FC 13 2.190 1 000

353-30 3 oz. Cup 3-1t4 2-7 tB 2-1t32 1 1t t 3 FC 11 t .czu 1 000

354-30 4 oz. Cup J-t / tb 2-61t64 z- i l  to 1-5i16 4 rU IJ 2.1 90 1 000

401 9-35 9" Medium Cake Pan 9-1t32 8-17t32 7-7tB 1-15t32 43 FC 4.060 750

458-30 8" Round Cake Pan B-1t2 7-13t16 7-1t16 1-9/1 6 37.5 FC 19 3.090 500

458-35 B" Bound Cake Pan B-1t2 7-13t16 7 1/1 6 1 -9t1 6 37.5 FC 19 3.090 500

4992-25 B" Cake Ring with Hole B-1t2 8-1/8 7-5t16 7 t16 Call FC zl 4.440 1 000

5001 -35 10" Round without Hole 1 0-1n 6 9-7t16 B-21t32 1-29t32 70 HVF 1B 5.800 250

3924-30 7" Round/Deep 7-1t8 o'Uz 5-1t2 2-1t4 26 HEM 16 3.890 500

527-30 7" Round 7-1t8 6-9/1 6 5-9/1 6 1-17t32 24 HVF 17 4.330 500

527-25 7" Round 7-1tB 6-9/ 1 6 5-9/1 6 t -  t  uJl zq HVF 15 4.330 500

P527 Plastic Dome for 527 container 7-1t16 6-3/8 5 t1/1 6 Call Call 8 1.000 500

L527 Cover lor 527 container 7-3t32 Call Call Gall Call Cal l 8 0.300 500

528-35 7" Medium 7-511 6 6-9/1 6 5-9/16 1-9t32 24 RFC 23 Call 750

558-30 B" Round B-3/B 7-13t16 7-1t16 1 -9/1 6 37.5 HVF 22 5.1 50 500

P558 Plastic Dome for 558 container B-1t4 7-7t16 7-1t46 1t116 Call Call AA 5.910 500

L55B Cover for 558 container I7t32 Call Call Call Call Call 11 0.400 500

8039-30 10" Round Danish 9-5/B 8-1 3/1 6 B-3i8 7tB 28 FC tz 1.400 1 000

BB50-3510" Round with Hole in the Bottom 1 0-1/16 9-7t16 B-21t32 1-29t32 70 HVF 1B 5.880 250

9006-30 9" Round 8-1 5n 6 B-3/B 7-25t32 1-21t32 46.25 HVF 18 6.774 500

P9006 Plastic Dome Jor 9006 conlainer B-7IB B 7-11t16 11i16 Call Call lo 5.1 90 500

19006 Cover lor 9006 container B.7IB Call Call Cal l Call Call 13 0.500 500

8140-30 9" w/Haised Cenler Hole I 8-5/8 B-3/1 6 53/64 19.27 TU 14 3.00 750

Ask if you do not see the product you are looking for.
We can accommoc{ate you with our extensive variety of several hundred containers.

From time to time, specifications can vary due to the ever-changing market and needs of our customers.

Coating, Foil Formul:rtion, Pierced or Punched available as Special Order. Call for details.
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.Prinled available as special order

Color Coating available as Special Order. Call for details.


